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ROUNDTABLE SEAT FIRST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL 2023

Gunnison North Fork Water Conservancy District Thomas Alvey mcf@wic.net NAC, Chair PSC, CRSSC, BIP, WSCC

Gunnison Agricultural (CWCB Liaison) Steve Anderson aapplepick@gmail.com Chair, BIP

Gunnison At-Large Bruce Bair brucebair@rocketmail.com PEPO

Gunnison Tri-County Water Conservancy District Mike Berry mike@tricountywater.org Recorder, WCC

Gunnison At-Large Justin Blair jblair6@gmail.com

Gunnison Upper Gunnison River Water Conservancy District Sonja Chavez schavez@ugrwcd.org BIP

Gunnison Crawford Water Conservancy District Mike Cleary mikecleary@orbisengr.com

Gunnison Saguache County Kathleen Curry kathleencurry@montrose.net BIP, New VC, PSC

Gunnison Mesa County Bobbie Daniel bobbie.daniel@mesacounty.us New Member

Gunnison Environmental Cary Denison denisonh2o@gmail.com NCNAC, BIP, PSC, WSCC, IBCC (alt.)

Gunnison Bostwick Park Water Conservancy District Allen Distel allen@bpwps.com PEPO

Gunnison Ouray Municipal Joanne Fagan jfagan@town.ridgway.co.us IBCC, WCC, PSC, BIP

Gunnison Montrose County Nancy Fishering nancyfishering@gmail.com

Gunnison At-Large Steve Fletcher sfletcher@montrose.net BIP

Gunnison Gunnison County Jonathan Houck jhouck@gunnisoncounty.org BIP

Gunnison Grand Mesa Water Conservancy District Austin Keiser askeiser@yahoo.com NAC, VC

Gunnison At-Large Wendell Koontz wkoontz@deltacountyco.com New Chair

Gunnison Legislative Appointment John McClow jmcclow@ugrwcd.org BLC, CRSSC, WSCC, EC, BIP, PEPO

Gunnison Hinsdale Municipal Dan Murphy dan@teammurphyrealty.com

Gunnison Hinsdale County Michael Murphy michael@teammurphyrealty.com

Gunnison Montrose Municipal Scott Murphy smurphy@ci.montrose.co.us

Gunnison Gunnison Municipal Bill Nesbitt bnesbitt@gunnison.com BIP, PEPO

Gunnison Industrial Jim Plumoff jim@coloradowestlaw.com

Gunnison At-Large Steve Pope spope@uvwua.com New Member

Gunnison Mesa Municipal Mark Ritterbush markri@gjcity.org PEPO

Gunnison Delta County Mark Roeber mtlamborn@aol.com IBCC, PEPO

Gunnison Recreational Neal Schwieterman mambomamba61@gmail.com NCNCA, PEPO

Gunnison Ute Water Conservancy District (Redlands W&P) Dave Traylor twotraylors@yahoo.com New Member

Gunnison Local Domestic Water Provider Adam Turner aturner247@gmail.com PSC, WCC, WSCC

Gunnison Delta Municipal Richard Udd rludd69@gmail.com

Gunnison Ouray County Marti Whitmore marti@whitmoreway.com BIP, PEPO

Gunnison Colorado River Water Conservation District VACANT

Gunnison Colorado Water Conservation Board (Staff liaison) Jeff Rodriguez jeff.rodriguez@state.co.us

Gunnison Assistant Recorder Sharon Dunning sdunning.montrose@gmail.com Asst. Recorder

Gunnison Colorado Parks & Wildlife (liaison) Ryan Unterreiner ryan.uterreiner@state.co.us

Gunnison US BLM (liaison) Jedd Sondergard jsondergard@blm.gov

Gunnison Division of Water Resources (liaison) Bob Hurford bob.hurford@state.co.us

Gunnison US Forest Service (liaison) Ashley Hom ashleyhom@fs.fed.us

Gunnison Executive Director, Dept. of Natural Resources Dan Gibbs robert.randall@state.co.us

Gunnison Chair, InterBasin Compact Committee Vacant

Gunnison Division of Wildlife (liaison) Katie Birch

Gunnison CSU Extension (liaison) Perry Cabot perry.cabot@colostate.edu

Gunnison US Reclamation (liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov

BIP - Basin Implementation Plan Committee

PSC - Project Screening Committee

NCNAC - Non-Consumptive Needs Assessment Committee

NAC - Needs Assessment Committee

EC - Education Committee

IBCC - InterBasin Compact Committee

FGTF - Flaming Gorge Task Force

CRSSC - Colorado River Study Scoping Committee

WCC - Water Conservation Committee

WSCC - West Slope Caucus Committee

VC - Vice Chair

BLC - By-Laws Committee

PEPO - Public Education, Particpation and Outreach
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